Income statement

EUR

Interest income

Interest expense

General and administrative expense
Credit losses & other expense

Tax

Net income

Balance sheet
EUR

Loan portfolio
Cash

Other assets
Total assets

Equity

Retained profits

Loans

Other liabilities

Total liabilities & equity

2020
229,616
-54,583
-31,555
-64,294
-11,878
67,306

2020
734,638
29,595
20,360
784,593

120,000
92,756
490,000
81,836
784,593

2019
128,052
-12,823
-25,677
-56,226
-4,999
28,327

2019
562,184
9,470
3,158
574,812

120,000
25,493

410,000

19,319
574,812



