Income statement

EUR	2020	2019
Interest income	229,616	128,052
Interest expense	-54,583	-12,823
General and administrative expense	-31,555	-25,677
Credit losses & other expense	-64,294	-56,226
Tax	-11,878	-4,999
Net income	67,306	28,327

Balance sheet

EUR	2020	2019
Loan portfolio	734,638	562,184
Cash	29,595	9,470
Other assets	20,360	3,158
Total assets	784,593	574,812
Equity	120,000	120,000
Retained profits	92,756	25,493
Loans	490,000	410,000
Other liabilities	81,836	19,319
Total liabilities & equity	784,593	574,812